-
Calling ‘Rirds

Chrisimas EEE.

Celebrate “The Twelve PLAY’S Qf Christmas” at Rochgster
Plag! jeaturing [Rinner with O1af]} with sgveral megnu spgeials on
Thursday, Pecgmber 14" - the 4th day from 6pm — 7pm
Join us as we provide twelve days of holiday fun !
Each day we’ll celebrate with a special giveaway or activity:

1* Play Monday, December 11" — Come play and we will help you write and mail a 7 fetterto Santa "1

2" Play Tuesday, December 12" — Free small T hot chocolate or coffee T with each child’s admission! **
§3’d Play Wednesday, December 13" - 7oin us in making a £& holiday craft #& from 11am — 2pm!
\}!E':‘"' Play Thursday, December 16" — Dinner with f Olaf !f from 6pm — 7pm!
v 5" Play Friday, December 15" - 53*'$5 dollar LAV 5T entry (all day on the 5" day of course!)

6" Play Saturday, December 16" - Free 7 candy cane? on your way out with your child’s admission!**

7" Play Monday, December 18" —a1ake and take fiome some & reindeer food & to leave on Christmas Eve!

8" Play Tuesday, December 19 — #ulf off Dippin’ Dot V¥ ice cream treats W **

9" Play Wednesday, December 20" — 7r.. @ fresh baked cookie © with each child’s admission! **

10" Play, Thursday, December 21 - 7. 4 holiday tattoo & with your child’s admission!*™

11" Play Friday, December 22™ ) $1 Pizza Slices ® day long!

12" Play Saturday, December 23" — Menu specials, crafts, and V. §5 off play entry ¥ from 12pm — 4pm!

rochester ' Regular admission rates apply. AW activities/giveaways available while supplies last. rochester '

‘mv ** Regular admission or active monthly membership required to receive daily giveaway. ‘mv
[ ] °
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